                   CWDM SFP Series
                                   Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                              V1.a
Page 1 of 12
EOLS-1631-XXD Series
Single-Mode CWDM 3.072/2.4576Gb/s
Duplex SFP Transceiver
RoHS OBSAI/CPRI Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No.
Data
Rate
Fiber
Power
budget
Interface Temp. DDMI
EOLS-1631-18XD*Note1 3.072Gbps SMF 18dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-1631-18XDI 3.072Gbps SMF 18dB LC Extend YES
EOLS-1631-24XD*Note1 3.072Gbps SMF 24dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-1631-24XDI 3.072Gbps SMF 24dB LC Extend YES
Note1: Standard version, X refer to CWDM Wavelength range 1270nm to 1610nm, A=1270, B=1290…Q=1590,
R=1610.
Features
 Operating Data Rate up to 3.072Gbps